The Arts & Recreation Foundation of Overland Park Pledge Commitment for the benefit of the Overland Park Arboretum & Botanical Gardens

Donor Name(s) for recognition i	in print			
Address				
City, State, Zip				
Home Phone	Business Phone	☐ Ce	ell Phone (please check preference)	
Email				
As an investment in growing	g the Overland Park Arboretum & Bo	otanical Garde	ns, I (We) hereby agree to pay	
<u> </u>	ation of Overland Park, Inc. the sum o			
or other property of equivale	nt value to be used in support of imp	provements at	the Overland Park Arboretum 8	
Botanical Gardens.				
Pledge Details:	Balance to	Balance to be paid as follows:		
Total Pledge \$	Mor	nth Year	Amount	
		2023	\$	
		2024	\$	
		2025	\$	
This gift is to be recognized	at the following architectural/garden fea	ture:		
This gift is to be recognized	with a bronze leaf on Inspiration Wall.		_	
	ire approval of the City of Overland Park.			
	The Arts & Recreation Foundation of Ove		mail to the address below - OR	
Pledge reminders will be sent fo	or your convenience. Payment schedules	other than ann	ually may be arranged.	
Signature		Date		
Signature		Date		

P.O. Box 26392 Overland Park, KS 66225 913.322.6467 www.info@artsandrec-op.org www.artsandrec-op.org

